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39 2022/03/19 17:20 .
L—X Btk 19:24:42
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 48.104 +1.049  19:30:43.706
(39-7) FLD® 3 6 47.263 +0.208  19:31:30.969
1 29.839 13.620 19:27:22.015 7 48.081 +1.026 19:32:19.050
2 47.299 +1.080 19:28:09.314 8 47.660 +0.605  19:33:06.710
3 46.764 +0.545  19:28:56.078 9 47.146 +0.091  19:33:53.856
4 46.804 +0.585  19:29:42.882 10 47.055 19:34:40.911
5 46.512 +0.293  19:30:29.394
6 46.564 +0.345  19:31:15.958 (39-5) LoEE 3
7 46.544 +0.325 19:32:02.502 1 1:03.851 +15.815  19:27:37.494
8 46.616 +0.397 19:32:49.118 2 55.554 +7.518  19:28:33.048
9 46.597 +0.378 19:33:35.715 3 48.233 +0.197 19:29:21.281
10 46.219 19:34:21.934 4 48.799 +0.763  19:30:10.080
5 48.092 +0.056  19:30:58.172
(39-8) =05 3 6 48.069 +0.033  19:31:46.241
1 50.645 +4.348 19:27:21.956 7 48.996 +0.960  19:32:35.237
2 47.587 +1.290 19:28:09.543 8 51.238 +3.202 19:33:26.475
3 47.048 +0.751  19:28:56.591 9 49.081 +1.045  19:34:15.556
4 46.673 +0.376  19:29:43.264 10 48.036 19:35:03.592
5 46.688 +0.391  19:30:29.952
6 46.729 +0.432  19:31:16.681
7 46.664 +0.367 19:32:03.345
8 46.440 +0.143  19:32:49.785
9 46.566 +0.269  19:33:36.351
10 46.297 19:34:22.648
(39-3) bL™x 3
1 49.729 +2.350 19:27:23.030
2 47.390 +0.011  19:28:10.420
3 47.914 +0.535  19:28:58.334
4 47.654 +0.275  19:29:45.988
5 47.620 +0.241  19:30:33.608
6 47.961 +0.582  19:31:21.569
7 47.379 19:32:08.948
8 47.381 +0.002  19:32:56.329
9 47.392 +0.013  19:33:43.721
10 49.143 +1.764  19:34:32.864
(39-4) (CLLS 3
1 50.543 +4.054 19:27:22.534
2 47.213 +0.724  19:28:09.747
3 47.262 +0.773  19:28:57.009
4 46.748 +0.259  19:29:43.757
5 46.489 19:30:30.246
6 47.016 +0.527 19:31:17.262
7 47.227 +0.738  19:32:04.489
8 53.896 +7.407  19:32:58.385
9 53.155 +6.666  19:33:51.540
10 46.490 +0.001  19:34:38.030
(39-9) BHUE H<H 3
1 51.020 13.187 19:27:23.962
2 47.907 +0.074  19:28:11.869
3 48.184 +0.351  19:29:00.053
4 48.613 +0.780  19:29:48.666
5 48.007 +0.174  19:30:36.673
6 48.349 +0.516  19:31:25.022
7 48.734 +0.901  19:32:13.756
8 47.833 19:33:01.589
9 48.435 +0.602  19:33:50.024
10 48.063 +0.230  19:34:38.087
(39-10) =&5 3
1 51.265 +4.210 19:27:24.829
2 48.050 +0.995  19:28:12.879
3 55.266 +8.211  19:29:08.145
4 47.457 +0.402  19:29:55.602
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